Hubbell-Pro Residential
AUTOGUARD® Self-Test GFCI
Receptacle, 15A, Light Almond
By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Catalog # GF15LA
HUBBELLPRO, GFCI, 15A, Light Almond
Features
Ground fault EOL indicator
Comprehensive diagnostics
No power at face if reverse wired
Automatic self-grounding staple makes installation ease
Application
Heavy Duty Commercial Grade
Performance
Electrical - Amperage - 15A/20A, 20A Feed Thru
Electrical - Max. Interrupting Capacity - 10,000A
Electrical - Voltage - 120V AC +10% - 15% (102V to 132V)
Environmental - Maximum Humidity - 0.95
Environmental - Operating Temperature - -35°C to 66°C or
-30°F to 150°F.
General
Catalog Number GF15LA
Color Light Almond
EU RoHS Indicator Yes
Environmental Conditions Indoor Dry Unless Protected By
Additional Means
Item Type Decorator Duplex
Material Thermoplastic
Material - Mounting Hardware Screw Mounting
Number Of Poles 2-Pole
OEM Brand Name Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Specifications Codes - Meets all NEC® and
CEC requirements
Frequency - 60 Hz
Trip Level - 4 to 6 mA
Trip Time - .025 second
nominal
Type Standard
UPC 883778450563
Dimensions
Display Size Standard Sized Product
Electrical Ratings
Connectivity Back and Side Wired Screw
Terminals
Current / Amperage Rating 15 A
Current Rating 15 A
Phase Single Phase
Voltage Rating 125 VAC
Voltage Rating Description 125 VAC
Wattage 1875
Conductor Related
Number Of Wires 3-Wire Grounding
Wire Size #14 AWG to #12 AWG
Certifications And Compliance
Industry Standard(s) Meets UL498 For Receptacles
Nema Rating 5-15R
Logistics
Carton Quantity 10
Pallet Quantity 1760
Product Assets
Catalogs - WDK Catalog Full 2024
Engineering Drawing - GF15LA AutoCAD Drawing
Installation Manuals - WIRING_PD2490_INSTALLINST
Literature - PULP & PAPER SOLUTIONS
Literature - Pulp & Paper Solutions
Literature - Residential Catalog
Literature - HUBBELLPRO Ground Fault Receptacles
Sales Drawings - WDK_GF15LA_DRAWING_PDF
Specifications - GF15LA
Warranty - Industrial & Commercial Products
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
WDK-GF15LA-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025